
1

Office of the Purchasing Agent
Collin County Administration Building

Contract Modification Document 2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160
McKinney, TX 75071

972-548-4165

Vendor: Contract No.
Contract:

1 Add to contract:
Increase line 35
Flowable Fill 47 CY @ $250 11,750.00$            

Original contract total: 1,916,175.00$       
Change Order #1: 2,415.00$             
Change Order #2: -$  
Change Order #3: 11,750.00$            
New contract total: 1,930,340.00$       

Change Order  No. 3  has been accepted and authorized by authority of the Collin County Purchasing Agent
effective on ________________.

ACCEPTED BY:

SIGNATURE SIGNATURE

Hashim Rasul Michelle Charnoski, NIGP-CPP, CPPB
(Print Name) (Print Name)

TITLE: TITLE:
DATE: DATE: 

Renewal No. Court Order No.

Change Order 1 Court Order No. Summary
Change Order 2 Court Order No. Summary
Change Order 3 Court Order No. SummaryN/A (FYI) Add flowable fill

 YOU ARE DIRECTED TO MAKE THE FOLLOWING MODIFICATION TO THIS CONTRACT

HQS Construction, LLC
PO Box 250771
Plano, TX 75025

IFB 2021-084
CR 317 (Orr Rd) from Stacy Rd to
South NTMWD Driveway

N/A (FYI) New project completion date

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the contract remain in full force and effect and may only be modified in writing 
signed by both parties.

N/A (FYI) Add concrete removal

PURCHASING AGENT

2021-346-04-19Awarded by Court Order No. 

HISTORICAL INFORMATION

Project Manager
May 6, 2022

SIGNGNGNGNGGNGGGGGGGGGGGGGNGGGGGGGGGGGGGGGGGGGGGGGGGGGGGGGGGGGGGGGGGGGGGGGGGGGGGGGGGGGGGGGGGGGGGGGGGGGGGGGGGGGGGGGGGGGGGGGG AAAAAAATAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAA URE

ACCEPTED BY:

05/11/2022

DocuSign Envelope ID: 314A8876-BC57-445D-A2EB-3134D379BF4A

5/11/22


		2022-05-11T10:19:33-0700
	Digitally verifiable PDF exported from www.docusign.com




